GAUHATI *(

UNIVERSITY

B.A./B.Sc. Sixth Semester Examination 2022 (Non-CBCS)

Date Day Morning (M) 9-AM-12 Noon Afternoon (A) 1-30 PM-4-30PM

25-06-2022 | Saturday Major 6.1, Human Rights Education 6.1, Human Rights Education 6.2
Psychology Anthropology, Microbiology

27-06-2022 | Monday Major 6.2, Vocational 6.1 Vocational 6.2

28-06-2022 | Tuesday Education 6.1 Education 6.2 , Electronics

29-06-2022 | Wednesday | Major 6.3, Biotechnology, Linguistics 6.1 Linguistics 6.2, Folklore 6.2, Geology
Folklore 6.1

30-06-2022 | Thursday | Mathematics 6.1, Elective Languages 6.1 Mathematics 6.2, Elective Languages 6.2

01-07-2022 | Friday Major-6.4, Classics 6.1 Classics 6.2, Chemistry

02-07-2022 | Saturday | Satriya Dance 6.1, Statistics Satriya Dance 6.2, Instrumentation

04-07-2022 | Monday Political Science 6.1, Zoology Political Science 6.2

05-07-2022 | Tuesday Major 6.5, History 6.1 History 6.2, Physics

06-07-2022 | Wednesday | Geography Home Science, Computer Science

07-07-2022 | Thursday | Major 6.6, Philosophy 6.1 Philosophy 6.2

08-07-2022 | Friday Economics 6.1 Economics 6.2

09-07-2022 | Saturday Sociology 6.1, Botany Sociology 6.2

1. Date of 6" Semester Practical Examinations will be notified later.

2. *Vocational Subjects include (i) Travel and Tourism Management (ii)Information Technology
(iii) Computer Application and (iv) Functional English.

3. Elective Languages include: Assamese, Bengali, Bodo, English, Hindi, Manipuri and Nepali.

4. Classics include: Arabic, Persian and Sanskrit.

Gauhati University
3" June, 2022

D. J. Cheudhury
Controller of Examinations,
Gauhati University



GAUHATI®ZY UNIVERSITY

B.Com. Sixth Semester Examination ,2022
(Non-CBCS)

PROGRANMNE

Day Date Morning (9 A.M. to 12 Noon)
Monday 27/06/2022 Information Technology in Business

Wednesday | 29/06/2022 Marketing of Service

Friday 01/07/2022 Modern Banking Practices

Monday 04/07/2022 Regulatory Framework of Business-II

Gopinath Bordoloi Nagar
3" June , 2022

(D.J.Chpudhury)
Controller of Examinations,
Gaubhati University



